Ultra-lightweight high-capacity strong textile slings with no damage to loads
Kito large capacity round sling
RG series
RGGE2412-02
Gives top priority to the workers
at the site! Reduces the burden
of slinging work and improves
the work efficiency!

When placing your order, please specify an item code.
Please add your desired sling length L in the□□□. Product
code
Color Mass weight
(When L = 1m)
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm) Sling length L
(m)
Ordering
examples
When the desired sling length L is 5.0m → 050
When the desired sling length L is 7.5m → 075
Surface
material Color tag W H
10 RGRE100-7 □□□ 2 RG100
Orange
Red 0.73 40 20 From 0.5m to 50m
(in 0.5m intervals)16 RGRE160-7 □□□ 2 RG160 Navy blue 0.95 50 25
20 RGRE200-7 □□□ 2 RG200 Purple 1.39 58 27
From 1.0m to 50m
(in 0.5m intervals)
25 RGRE250-7 □□□ 2 RG250 Green 1.65 66 29
32 RGRE320-7 □□□ 2 RG320 Black 2.0 76 32
40 RGRE400-7 □□□ 2 RG400 Gray 2.7 87 34
50 RGRE500-7 □□□ 2 RG500 Blue 3.2 100 37
60 RGRE600-7 □□□ 2 RG600 Red 3.8 110 40
From 2.0m to 50m
(in 0.5m intervals)
70 RGRE700-7 □□□ 2 RG700 Purple 4.3 120 42
80 RGRE800-7 □□□ 2 RG800 Green 5.1 130 43
90 RGRE900-7 □□□ 2 RG900 Black 5.7 140 45
100 RGRE1Y0-7 □□□ 2 RG1000 Gray 6.4 148 47
• For sling lengths L that are not described in the above table, please contact Kito.
• Note that there will be a slight tolerance in the dimensions because textiles are used in these products.
• When using multiple slings for lifting loads, it is recommended that you order all the slings at the same time.